
I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 2 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 7

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 4 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Galliero Lorenzo (06/1088) 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catoio Federico 06/1115 20 31 1,55

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 18 21 1,17

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 8 9 1,12

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 6 8 1,33

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 16 5 0,31

Galliero Lorenzo 06/1088 8 3 0,38

Guardiani Del Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Catino Alex (06/2060) 4 9 4 10 4 0 4 12 4 10 0 0

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Drovandi Leonardo (06/2913) 4 7 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Bianchini Alessio (06/2912) 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 3 4 9 0 0

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 2 6 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gradi Alessandro (06/2914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catino Alex 06/2060 20 41 2,05

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 14 27 1,93

Drovandi Leonardo 06/2913 20 25 1,25

Bianchini Alessio 06/2912 14 18 1,29

Cioni Roger 06/1503 8 7 0,88

Gradi Alessandro 06/2914 0 0 0,00

Buono Laura 06/1073 4 0 0,00

Freccia Doors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Niccolò (06/3003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolini Ivan (06/3006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chieffalo Gianmarco (06/3001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisafulli Agatino (06/3005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jday Aymin  (06/3118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Conte  Andrea (06/3004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Speciale Antonio (06/3002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Niccolò 06/3003 0 0 0,00

Bortolini Ivan 06/3006 0 0 0,00

Chieffalo Gianmarco 06/3001 0 0 0,00

Crisafulli Agatino 06/3005 0 0 0,00

Jday Aymin 06/3118 0 0 0,00

Lo Conte  Andrea 06/3004 0 0 0,00

Speciale Antonio 06/3002 0 0 0,00

The Sins 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Acciai Matteo (06/2365) 4 11 4 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6

Moisa Sebastian (06/2364) 4 4 4 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9

Risaliti Alice (06/2366) 2 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laviola Lorenzo (06/2999) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acciai Matteo 06/2365 20 33 1,65

Moisa Sebastian 06/2364 20 27 1,35

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 20 23 1,15

Risaliti Alice 06/2366 10 5 0,50

Laviola Lorenzo 06/2999 2 2 1,00


